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4. Session: Saturday, 2011-03-12

Beginning: 17.30

Warm Up: 16.30 - 17.20

Event-No. A15
50m Backstroke Women - Final
A-Final
1 Mina Marie Heyerdal Klavdel 1997 (S7) NOR NPC Norway 00:53,72
2 Stefanie Weinberg 1991 (S8) GER NPC Germany 00:42,28
3 Lisa Dootjes 1994 (S9) NED The Netherlands 00:39,44
4 Marije Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED The Netherlands 00:35,36
5 Karina Petrikovicova 1993 (S12) SVK SNSSS 00:36,71
6 Mieke de Mot 1985 (S14) BEL NPC Belgium 00:40,58
7 Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (S7) GER NPC Germany 00:42,33
8 Vera Thamm 1990 (S3) GER NPC Germany 01:20,65

Event-No. B16
50m Backstroke Men - Final
A-Final
1 Zsolt Vereczkei 1977 (S5) HUN NPC Hungary 00:43,06
2 Sebastian Matczak 1991 (S9) POL PSAD START 00:33,98
3 Patryk Kowalski 1994 (S10) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 00:33,30
4 Tamas Toth 1992 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:31,09
5 Csaba Meilinger 1993 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:32,78
6 Keith Bo Skovgaard Mortensen 1988 (S10) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:33,91
7 Andre Lehmann 1995 (S14) GER SC Potsdam 00:35,12
8 Iyad Josef Shalabi 1987 (S2) ISR NPC Israel 01:10,92

Event-No. C7
100m Breaststroke Women - Final
A-Final
1 Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (SB4) NOR NPC Norway 01:54,40
2 Daniela Schulte 1982 (SB11) GER NPC Germany 01:47,13
3 Judit Tarjanyi 1991 (SB9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:35,19
4 Paulina Wozniak 1992 (SB8) POL PSAD START 01:25,96
5 Nikolett Racz 1997 (SB9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:28,35
6 Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (SB5) GER NPC Germany 01:39,33
7 Amalie Vinther 1995 (SB7) DEN Thisted Svømmeklub 01:49,46
8 Tanja Gröpper 1976 (SB4) GER NPC Germany 02:22,13

Event-No. D8
100m Breaststroke Men - Final
A-Final
1 Mikkel Asmussen 1993 (SB7) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 01:38,06
2 Tobias Pollap 1986 (SB7) GER NPC Germany 01:32,84
3 Christian Bundgaard 1971 (SB11) DEN USG 01:20,16
4 Lucas Ludwig 1989 (SB9) GER NPC Germany 01:19,01
5 Martin Schulz 1990 (SB8) GER NPC Germany 01:19,42
6 Torben Schmidtke 1989 (SB6) GER NPC Germany 01:32,37
7 Yoav Valinsky 1988 (SB6) ISR NPC Israel 01:37,91
8 Piotr Mejsner 1992 (SB6) POL PSAD START 01:41,25
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Event-No. E1
100m Freestyle Women - Final
A-Final
1 Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN Thisted Svømmeklub 01:14,28
2 Anna Omielan 1993 (S10) POL PSAD START 01:08,67
3 Oliwia Jablonska 1997 (S10) POL PSAD START 01:07,01
4 Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER NPC Germany 01:04,09
5 Katarzyna Pawlik 1989 (S10) POL PSAD START 01:04,37
6 Christiane Reppe 1987 (S9) GER NPC Germany 01:07,92
7 Daniela Schulte 1982 (S11) GER NPC Germany 01:13,64
8 Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (S7) GER NPC Germany 01:17,73

Event-No. F2
100m Freestyle Men - Final
A-Final
1 Thijs van den End 1993 (S9) NED The Netherlands 01:02,31
2 Tamas Sors 1991 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:59,14
3 Robert Dörries 1989 (S13) GER NPC Germany 00:58,33
4 Lucas Ludwig 1989 (S10) GER NPC Germany 00:56,91
5 Daniel Simon 1988 (S13) GER NPC Germany 00:57,19
6 Tamas Toth 1992 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:59,02
7 Csaba Meilinger 1993 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:00,67
8 Ferenc Csuri 1987 (S8) HUN NPC Hungary 01:04,49

Event-No. G13
50m Butterfly Women - Final
A-Final
1 Marianne Fredbo 1986 (S7) NOR NPC Norway 00:42,70
2 Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN Thisted Svømmeklub 00:39,24
3 Judit Tarjanyi 1991 (S9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:37,42
4 Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER NPC Germany 00:32,96
5 Paulina Wozniak 1992 (S9) POL PSAD START 00:34,78
6 Alicja Giedrys 1981 (S10) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 00:38,03
7 Inbal Ganpol Shwartz 1984 (S6) ISR NPC Israel 00:42,06
8 Ozlem Baykiz 1992 (S6) TUR NPC Turkey 00:44,69

Event-No. H14
50m Butterfly Men - Final
A-Final
1 Thijs van den End 1993 (SB8) NED The Netherlands 00:30,52
2 Martin Schulz 1990 (SB8) GER NPC Germany 00:30,19
3 Keith Bo Skovgaard Mortensen 1988 (SB9) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:29,12
4 Tamas Sors 1991 (SB9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:28,04
5 Daniel Simon 1988 (SB13) GER NPC Germany 00:28,54
6 Csaba Meilinger 1993 (SB9) HUN NPC Hungary 00:29,45
7 Ferenc Csuri 1987 (SB8) HUN NPC Hungary 00:30,49
8 Darko Duric 1989 (SB3) SLO NPC Slovenia 00:51,46


